Sweepable Funds
1004 General Fund
1012 Railbelt Energy
1019 State Land Reforestation
1044 Alaska Debt Retirement
1054 Employment Assistance & Training Program Account
1082 Alaska Marine Highway System Vessel Replacement
1083 Educational Facilities Maintenance and Construction
1087 Municipal Capital Project Matching Grant
1088 Unincorporated Community Capital Project Matching Grant
1151 Alaska Technical and Vocational Education Program Account
1153 State Land Disposal Income
1157 Workers' Safety and Compensation Administration Account
1166 Commercial Passenger Vessel Environmental Compliance
1168 Tobacco Use Education and Cessation Account
1172 Building Safety Account
1180 Alcohol and Other Drug Abuse Treatment and Prevention Fund
1197 Alaska Capital Income Fund
1203 Workers' Compensation Benefits Guaranty Fund
1211 Large Passenger Gambling Tax Fund
1220 Crime Victims Compensation Fund
1221 Civil Legal Services Fund
1222 Regional Educational Attendance Area School Fund
1226 Alaska Higher Education Investment Fund
1237 Vocational Rehabilitation Small Business Enterprise Revolving
1239 Aviation Fuel Tax
1246 Recidivism Reduction Fund
1248 Alaska Comprehensive Health Insurance Fund
1254 Marijuana Education and Treatment Fund
1255 Securities Investor Education and Training Fund
1256 Education Endowment Fund
3205 Alaska Historical Commission Receipts Account
3211 Oil and Hazardous Substance Release Prevention Mitigation Account
3212 Oil and Hazardous Substance Release Response Mitigation Account
3221 Originator Surety Fund
3222 Trauma Care Fund
3223 Abandoned Vehicle Fund
3224 Alaska Marine Highway System
3225 AMHS Capitalization
3388 S$.01 Per Barrel of Oil Produced Surcharge
3389 S.04 Per Barrel of Oil Produced Surcharge
3390 General Fund Investment Fund - Part of General Fund (1004)
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IRIS Fund # Fund Name

1001
1014
1023
1033
1040
1049
1050
1052
1080
1116
1117
1145
1167
1181
1185
1190
1193
1202
1206
1207
1238
1257
3200
3201
3206
3207
3208
3209
3210
3213
3215
3216
3217
3218
3219
3220
3226
3227
3229
3231
3387
3391

Non-Sweepable Funds

Budget Reserve - Constitutional

Donated Commodity Fee

FICA Administration

Alaska Surplus Property

Real Estate Surety

Training and Building

Permanent Fund Dividend

Oil and Hazardous Substance Release Prevention Account
School Construction Grant

Disaster Relief

Randolph - Sheppard Small Business

Art in Public Places

NTSC Bonds Funding

Alaska Veterans' Memorial Endowment

Election Fund

Adak Airport Operations Fund

Major Maintenance Grant

Anatomical Gift Awareness Fund

Commercial Vessel Passenger Tax Account

Regional Cruise Ship Impact Fund

Vaccine Assessment Account

Dividend Raffle Fund

Statutory Budget Reserve Fund

Public Education Fund

Fuel Emergency

FHWA - Airspace Leases

Oil and Hazardous Substance Release Response Account
State Insurance Catastrophe Reserve

Fund for the Improvement of School Performance
Assistive Technology Loan Guarantee

School Trust Land Sales

Fisheries Disaster Fund

Municipal Harbor Facility Grant Fund

Alaska Gasline Inducement Act Reimbursement Fund
Oil & Gas Tax Credit Fund

Community Assistance Fund

Memorial Education Revolving Loan Fund

Alaska Transportation Infrastructure Bank (ATIB) Highway Account
Alaska Transportation Infrastructure Bank (ATIB) Repayment Account
Alaska Children's Trust Grant Account

Peace Officer and Firefighter Survivors Fund
Derelict Vessel Prevention Program Fund
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