Sweepable Funds

Sweepable Funds		
IRIS Fund #	Fund Name	
1004	General Fund	
1012	Railbelt Energy	
1019	State Land Reforestation	
1044	Alaska Debt Retirement	
1054	Employment Assistance & Training Program Account	
1082	Alaska Marine Highway System Vessel Replacement	
1083	Educational Facilities Maintenance and Construction	
1087	Municipal Capital Project Matching Grant	
1088	Unincorporated Community Capital Project Matching Grant	
1151	Alaska Technical and Vocational Education Program Account	
1153	State Land Disposal Income	
1157	Workers' Safety and Compensation Administration Account	
1166	Commercial Passenger Vessel Environmental Compliance	
1168	Tobacco Use Education and Cessation Account	
1172	Building Safety Account	
1180	Alcohol and Other Drug Abuse Treatment and Prevention Fund	
1197	Alaska Capital Income Fund	
1203	Workers' Compensation Benefits Guaranty Fund	
1211	Large Passenger Gambling Tax Fund	
1220	Crime Victims Compensation Fund	
1221	Civil Legal Services Fund	
1222	Regional Educational Attendance Area School Fund	
1226	Alaska Higher Education Investment Fund	
1237	Vocational Rehabilitation Small Business Enterprise Revolving	
1239	Aviation Fuel Tax	
1246	Recidivism Reduction Fund	
1248	Alaska Comprehensive Health Insurance Fund	
1254	Marijuana Education and Treatment Fund	
1255	Securities Investor Education and Training Fund	
1256	Education Endowment Fund	
3205	Alaska Historical Commission Receipts Account	
3211	Oil and Hazardous Substance Release Prevention Mitigation Account	
3212	Oil and Hazardous Substance Release Response Mitigation Account	
3221	Originator Surety Fund	
3222	Trauma Care Fund	
3223	Abandoned Vehicle Fund	
3224	Alaska Marine Highway System	
3225	AMHS Capitalization	
3388	\$.01 Per Barrel of Oil Produced Surcharge	
3389	\$.04 Per Barrel of Oil Produced Surcharge	
3390	General Fund Investment Fund - Part of General Fund (1004)	

Source: Division of Finance

February 1, 2022 Page 1 of 2

Non-Sweepable Funds

Non-Sweepable Funds		
IR	IS Fund #	Fund Name
	1001	Budget Reserve - Constitutional
	1014	Donated Commodity Fee
	1023	FICA Administration
	1033	Alaska Surplus Property
	1040	Real Estate Surety
	1049	Training and Building
	1050	Permanent Fund Dividend
	1052	Oil and Hazardous Substance Release Prevention Account
	1080	School Construction Grant
	1116	Disaster Relief
	1117	Randolph - Sheppard Small Business
	1145	Art in Public Places
	1167	NTSC Bonds Funding
	1181	Alaska Veterans' Memorial Endowment
	1185	Election Fund
	1190	Adak Airport Operations Fund
	1193	Major Maintenance Grant
	1202	Anatomical Gift Awareness Fund
	1206	Commercial Vessel Passenger Tax Account
	1207	Regional Cruise Ship Impact Fund
	1238	Vaccine Assessment Account
	1257	Dividend Raffle Fund
	3200	Statutory Budget Reserve Fund
	3201	Public Education Fund
	3206	Fuel Emergency
	3207	FHWA - Airspace Leases
	3208	Oil and Hazardous Substance Release Response Account
	3209	State Insurance Catastrophe Reserve
	3210	Fund for the Improvement of School Performance
	3213	Assistive Technology Loan Guarantee
	3215	School Trust Land Sales
	3216	Fisheries Disaster Fund
	3217	Municipal Harbor Facility Grant Fund
	3218	Alaska Gasline Inducement Act Reimbursement Fund
	3219	Oil & Gas Tax Credit Fund
	3220	Community Assistance Fund
	3226	Memorial Education Revolving Loan Fund
	3227	Alaska Transportation Infrastructure Bank (ATIB) Highway Account
	3229	Alaska Transportation Infrastructure Bank (ATIB) Repayment Account
	3231	Alaska Children's Trust Grant Account
	3387	Peace Officer and Firefighter Survivors Fund
	3391	Derelict Vessel Prevention Program Fund
		-

Source: Division of Finance

February 1, 2022 Page 2 of 2